City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:

For:

6100008599

February 13, 2017

Annual Contract for Aerial Lift Truck Rental

DS

Non-Local

Item

Description

Estimated
Annual Quantity

Nesco, LLC

3112 E. State Road 124

Bluffton,
IN 46714
260-824-7150

1A

1B

2A

2B

Versalift SHV-36P1 or approved equal

Rental Price Per Day (24 Hour Period):

Extended Price:

Make: Terex 42'-45' INS Aerial 4x2

Model: TL38, LT38, LT40, TPL40, L13i, 4x2

Versalift SST37EIH, Versalift SST40-NE based on availability

Versalift SHV-36P1 or approved equal

Rental Price Per Month:

Extended Price:

Make: Terex 42'-45' INS Aerial 4x2

Model: TL38, LT38, LT40, TPL40, L13i, 4x2

Versalift SST37EIH, Versalift SST40-NE based on availability

Telelect 5FC55 or approved equal

Rental Price Per Day (24 Hour Period):

Extended Price:

Make: Terex 55'-60' INS Aerial 4x2

Model: TL50P, 5TC55, TC55P, 5FC55, FC55, LiftAlt LAN51, LANS5, Altec
AA755 based on availability

Telelect 5FC55 or approved equal

Rental Price Per Month:

Extended Price:

Make: Terex 55'-60' INS Aerial 4x2

Model: TL50P, 5TC55, TC55P, 5FC55, FC55, LiftAlt LAN51, LAN5S5, Altec
AAT755 based on availability

Payment Terms

Estimated Annual Total:

30

28

30

12

$986.00
$29,580.00

$2,958.00
$82,824.00

$1,128.00
$33,840.00

$3,385.00
$40,620.00

Net 30 days

$186,864.00

Estimated Annual Award:

$186,864.00

Prepared by Purchasing
3/9/2017

Page 1




	Final Bid Tab

