City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	February 13, 2017 Annual Contract for Aerial Lift Truck Rental		
For:			Non-Local
			Nesco, LLC
6100008599 DS		DS	3112 E. State Road 124
ltem	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	Bluffton, IN 46714 260-824-7150
1A	Versalift SHV-36P1 or approved equal Rental Price Per Day (24 Hour Period): Extended Price: Make: Terex 42'-45' INS Aerial 4x2 Model: TL38, LT38, LT40, TPL40, L13i, 4x2 Versalift SST37EIH, Versalift SST40-NE based on availability	30	\$986.00 \$29,580.00
1B	Versalift SHV-36P1 or approved equal Rental Price Per Month: Extended Price: Make: Terex 42'-45' INS Aerial 4x2 Model: TL38, LT38, LT40, TPL40, L13i, 4x2 Versalift SST37EIH, Versalift SST40-NE based on availability	28	\$2,958.00 \$82,824.00
2A	Telelect 5FC55 or approved equal Rental Price Per Day (24 Hour Period): Extended Price: Make: Terex 55'-60' INS Aerial 4x2 Model: TL50P, 5TC55, TC55P, 5FC55, FC55, LiftAlt LAN51, LAN55, Altec AA755 based on availability	30	\$1,128.00 \$33,840.00
2B	Telelect 5FC55 or approved equal Rental Price Per Month: Extended Price: Make: Terex 55'-60' INS Aerial 4x2 Model: TL50P, 5TC55, TC55P, 5FC55, FC55, LiftAlt LAN51, LAN55, Altec AA755 based on availability	12	\$3,385.00 \$40,620.00
	Payment Terms		Net 30 days
	Estimated Annual Total:		\$186,864.00
	Estimated Annual Award:		\$186,864.00